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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIJL Peter GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 30-07-94
2 BUSER Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 16 17-11-00
3 CHIANG Enli S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. NED 33 16-04-02
4 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED 05-05-89
5 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 17-04-77
6 DODDE Jesse GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 10-01-96
7 FISCHER Karen SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 32 07-09-90
8 GARDENIER David ASSV ESPIRT NED 8 23-07-93
9 MARÁCZ László S.V. PALLÓS NED 19-05-60
10 NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 21 11-03-85
11 TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 12-02-93
12 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 8 02-02-62
13 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. NED 3 04-10-65
14 VAN KEMENADE Mees S.V. PORTHOS NED 13-03-01
15 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 39 30-08-04
16 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. NED 4 05-04-64
17 WOUTERSE Mijs SCARAMOUCHE NED 45 10-10-00
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. NED 3
2 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. NED 4
3 GARDENIER David ASSV ESPIRT NED 8
4 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 8
5 BUSER Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 16
6 NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 21
7 FISCHER Karen SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 32
8 CHIANG Enli S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. NED 33
9 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 39
10 WOUTERSE Mijs SCARAMOUCHE NED 45
11 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED
12 MARÁCZ László S.V. PALLÓS NED
13 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
14 DODDE Jesse GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED
15 BIJL Peter GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED
16 VAN KEMENADE Mees S.V. PORTHOS NED
17 TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED
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Referee(s):

VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VAN KEMENADE Mees S.V. PORTHOS / NED

TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

WOUTERSE Mijs SCARAMOUCHE / NED

BUSER Jimi TSV RAPIER / NED

MARÁCZ László S.V. PALLÓS / NED

FISCHER Karen SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Referee(s):

VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

DODDE Jesse GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

BIJL Peter GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

CHIANG Enli S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

GARDENIER David ASSV ESPIRT / NED

VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. / NED

DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED



XS
Gladius Toernooi
19 mei 2018 - 17:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. NED 8 1,00 40 13 +27 Advanced
2 NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7 1,00 35 15 +20 Advanced
3 BUSER Jimi TSV RAPIER NED 7 0,88 38 18 +20 Advanced
4 GARDENIER David ASSV ESPIRT NED 6 0,86 33 11 +22 Advanced
5 FISCHER Karen SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 0,75 34 23 +11 Advanced
6 CHIANG Enli S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. NED 5 0,71 29 22 +7 Advanced
7 VAN KEMENADE Mees S.V. PORTHOS NED 5 0,63 33 25 +8 Advanced
8 MARÁCZ László S.V. PALLÓS NED 4 0,50 27 31 -4 Advanced
9 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. NED 3 0,43 22 24 -2 Advanced
10 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,43 24 27 -3 Advanced
11 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,38 27 36 -9 Advanced
12 DODDE Jesse GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 2 0,29 20 31 -11 Advanced
13 BIJL Peter GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 2 0,29 16 30 -14 Advanced
14 TODOROVA Slavyana GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV NED 2 0,25 19 37 -18 Advanced
15 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,13 26 39 -13 Advanced
16 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. NED 0 0,00 16 35 -19 Advanced
17 WOUTERSE Mijs SCARAMOUCHE NED 0 0,00 18 40 -22 Advanced
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S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

SCARAMOUCHE / NED

S.V.  EN CAVANT  S.V. / NED

S.V. U.S. / NED

S.V. PALLÓS / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

ASSV ESPIRT / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED

GSSV  DONAR 1881  GSSV / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

S.V. PORTHOS / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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S.V. U.S. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

ASSV ESPIRT / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

S.V. PORTHOS / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED
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S.V. U.S. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED

S.V. PORTHOS / NED

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

S.V. U.S. / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT  S.V. / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NIVARD Daniel NED 11-03-85
2 GARDENIER David NED 23-07-93
3 BUSER Jimi NED 17-11-00
4 VAN HASELEN Christian NED 04-10-65
5 FISCHER Karen NED 07-09-90
6 VAN KEMENADE Mees NED 13-03-01
7 CHIANG Enli NED 16-04-02
8 VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED 05-04-64
9 MARÁCZ László NED 19-05-60
10 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30-08-04
11 DE JONG Marijn NED 17-04-77
12 DODDE Jesse NED 10-01-96
13 BIJL Peter NED 30-07-94
14 TODOROVA Slavyana NED 12-02-93
15 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED 02-02-62
16 DE HAAS Martijn NED 05-05-89
17 WOUTERSE Mijs NED 10-10-00
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool T32 T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8


